
JR MENS PWR RESULTS

JR Mens PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Colton Lesslie Council Grove 202.0 235.0 10

2 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 205.6 235.0 8

3 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 210.0 225.0 6

4 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 218.0 225.0 4

5 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 242.6 210.0 2

6 Ashton Stull Conway Springs High School 288.0 205.0 1

7 Crystian Parson Oxford High School 325.0 205.0 0

8 casey minor st. paul high school 210.0 200.0 0

9 Logan Brown Halstead High School 233.0 200.0 0

10 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 212.4 185.0 0

11 Bryson Lange Conway Springs High School 227.0 180.0 0

12 Trenton Norris Bonner Springs High School 202.0 170.0 0

13 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 221.6 155.0 0

14 Rebel Sloan Remington Middle School 208.0 150.0 0

15 Maddox Link Lyons High School 227.0 145.0 0

16 Cash Smiley Fairfield High School 203.0 140.0 0

17 Kobe  Smeeton Remington High School 215.6 140.0 0

18 Preston Cox Remington High School 219.8 140.0 0

19 justin  nichols Bonner Springs High School 240.0 140.0 0

20 Elijah Guillen Stanton County Trojans 230.0 135.0 0

21 Zayne Rico Stanton County Trojans 246.0 105.0 0

JR Mens PWR Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 210.0 385.0 10

2 casey minor st. paul high school 210.0 375.0 8

3 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 218.0 375.0 6

4 Logan Brown Halstead High School 233.0 335.0 4

5 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 242.6 335.0 2

6 justin  nichols Bonner Springs High School 240.0 320.0 1

7 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 205.6 315.0 0

8 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 212.4 300.0 0

9 Trenton Norris Bonner Springs High School 202.0 295.0 0

10 Ashton Stull Conway Springs High School 288.0 295.0 0

11 Preston Cox Remington High School 219.8 255.0 0

12 Rebel Sloan Remington Middle School 208.0 250.0 0

13 Colton Lesslie Council Grove 202.0 245.0 0

14 Bryson Lange Conway Springs High School 227.0 225.0 0

15 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 221.6 215.0 0

16 Maddox Link Lyons High School 227.0 215.0 0

17 Elijah Guillen Stanton County Trojans 230.0 175.0 0

18 Cash Smiley Fairfield High School 203.0 170.0 0

19 Kobe  Smeeton Remington High School 215.6 0 0

20 Zayne Rico Stanton County Trojans 246.0 0 0

21 Crystian Parson Oxford High School 325.0 0 0

JR Mens PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 210.0 225.0 10

2 Crystian Parson Oxford High School 325.0 210.0 8

3 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 212.4 195.0 6

4 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 218.0 195.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Logan Brown Halstead High School 233.0 195.0 2

6 Colton Lesslie Council Grove 202.0 185.0 1

7 Rebel Sloan Remington Middle School 208.0 185.0 0

8 casey minor st. paul high school 210.0 185.0 0

9 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 242.6 185.0 0

10 justin  nichols Bonner Springs High School 240.0 170.0 0

11 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 205.6 165.0 0

12 Trenton Norris Bonner Springs High School 202.0 150.0 0

13 Cash Smiley Fairfield High School 203.0 150.0 0

14 Bryson Lange Conway Springs High School 227.0 145.0 0

15 Ashton Stull Conway Springs High School 288.0 145.0 0

16 Preston Cox Remington High School 219.8 135.0 0

17 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 221.6 135.0 0

18 Maddox Link Lyons High School 227.0 120.0 0

19 Kobe  Smeeton Remington High School 215.6 115.0 0

20 Elijah Guillen Stanton County Trojans 230.0 95.0 0

21 Zayne Rico Stanton County Trojans 246.0 95.0 0

JR Mens PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 210.0 835.0 0

2 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 218.0 795.0 0

3 Colton Lesslie Council Grove 202.0 665.0 0

4 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 205.6 715.0 0

5 casey minor st. paul high school 210.0 760.0 0

6 Crystian Parson Oxford High School 325.0 415.0 0

7 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 212.4 680.0 0

8 Logan Brown Halstead High School 233.0 730.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 242.6 730.0 0

10 justin  nichols Bonner Springs High School 240.0 630.0 0

11 Ashton Stull Conway Springs High School 288.0 645.0 0

12 Trenton Norris Bonner Springs High School 202.0 615.0 0

13 Cash Smiley Fairfield High School 203.0 460.0 0

14 Rebel Sloan Remington Middle School 208.0 585.0 0

15 Kobe  Smeeton Remington High School 215.6 255.0 0

16 Preston Cox Remington High School 219.8 530.0 0

17 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 221.6 505.0 0

18 Bryson Lange Conway Springs High School 227.0 550.0 0

19 Maddox Link Lyons High School 227.0 480.0 0

20 Elijah Guillen Stanton County Trojans 230.0 405.0 0

21 Zayne Rico Stanton County Trojans 246.0 200.0 0


